A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez Elementary
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary
Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary
Father Keith B Kenny Elementary
Genevieve Didion K-8

Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary
Isador Cohen Elementary
James W Marshall Elementary
John Bidwell Elementary

John Cabrillo Elementary

John D Sloat Elementary

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Leataata Floyd Elementary
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Mark Twain Elementary

Martin Luther King Jr K-8

46
71
80
29
92
70

28

93
68
47
135
108
71
66
48
63
73
69
48

88
33
66
37
35
56
90

37
120
40
39

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019

106
237
152

93
211
184

13
116

281
255
180
412
339
306
197
149
213
245
135
128

23
153
109
154
110
129

97
266

159
283
130
139

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
125 22
229 0
181 0

94 40
222 3
174 12

26 0
113 43
367 11
284 0
197 27
183 15

0 14
329 2
280 14
217 19
117 9
197 9
262 16
131 15
127 40

27 9
162 30
117 24
144 34
126 14
139 43

91 25
268 16

0 38
129 9
276 36
116 31
128

299
537
413
256
528
440

40
300
378
658
547
425
561
778
671
499
323
482
596
350
343

433
283
398
287
346
269
640

38
334
715
317

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

94.33%
94.23%
94.13%
92.27%
95.09%
97.02%
92.24%
93.23%
93.97%
95.02%
93.86%
92.62%
93.52%
95.55%
93.68%
92.99%
92.32%
95.92%
95.48%
93.25%
92.42%
100.00%
93.74%
91.94%
93.77%
91.86%
92.99%
90.89%
91.91%
89.78%
90.74%
95.96%
92.02%

Cum Attd

Days /127

2018-2019
281.24
510.80
394.39
237.61
512.50
432.21
33.21
279.07
357.63
639.17
518.24
404.34
528.83
738.60
614.83
474.46
304.57
466.25
570.25
337.11
322.69
17.34
410.61
267.17
374.98
260.72
334.37
240.06
613.78
30.43
314.71
690.18
292.00

94.75%
95.06%
95.68%
93.62%
96.04%
97.69%
92.64%
94.69%
94.86%
96.50%
94.86%
95.38%
94.26%
96.09%
93.86%
93.86%
93.50%
96.81%
96.11%
95.14%
94.32%

100.00%
94.84%
94.00%
94.45%
94.14%
94.46%
92.36%
93.82%
91.98%
92.86%
96.58%
93.74%
9
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MIDDLE SCHOOLS

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
California MS

Capital City School

Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion K-8
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Kit Carson 7-12

Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Martin Luther King Jr K-8

Rosa Parks K-8 School

Sam Brannan MS

School of Engineering and Science
Success Academy K-8

Sutter MS

Will C Wood MS

TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOLS

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

REGULAR ENROLLMENT
19 15 34 0
409 353 762 47
60 44 104 0
445 452 897 13
18 22 40 0
368 371 739 38
55 42 97 0
18 15 33 5
134 117 251 19
0 0 0 14
159 167 326 34
67 69 136 19
44 33 7 1
216 221 437 38
192 240 432 45
127 123 250 0
3 9 12 0
575 586 1161 42
355 344 699 46
3,264 3,223 6,487 361

34
809
104
910

40
7

97

38
270

14
360
155

78
475
477
250

12

1203
745
6,848

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

94.41%
93.95%
94.66%
92.47%
70.41%
93.73%
94.85%
100.00%
95.09%
83.57%
91.19%
97.26%
95.32%
92.19%
92.57%
95.17%
72.18%
95.65%
93.57%
93.62%

Cum Attd

Days /127

2018-2019
32.48
774.05
100.43
870.21
31.02
736.45
95.28
11.75
259.73
12.00
338.96
152.25
75.56
453.38
453.70
246.45
8.83
1168.35
705.70

6,526.57

PERCENTAGE
2018-2019

96.13%
94.76%
96.45%
94.44%
77.37%
94.43%
97.06%
100.00%
95.49%
87.44%
92.35%
97.23%
96.25%
93.88%
94.95%
96.16%
69.93%
96.35%
95.08%
94.88%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/1p)1.4
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE FOR|  AVERAGE CUMULATIVE
TOTAL MONTH- THE MONTH ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
DISTRICT TOTALS END
ENROLLMENT 2018-2019 Actual | Cum Attd | PERCENTAGE
Attendance Days/127 2018-2019
2018-2019

ELEMENTARY 22,332 93.90% 21,165 95.01%
MIDDLE 6,848 93.62% 6,527 94.88%
HIGH SCHOOL 10,910 92.47% 10,171 93.67%
TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,090 94.03% 37,863 94.62%
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Bowling Green-Mc Coy

Bowling Green-Chacon

George W. Carver SAS

New Joseph Bonnheim Charter

New Tech High

The Met High School

TOTAL DEPENDENT CHARTER SCHOOLS

2018-2019 INDEPENDENT CHARTER
SCHOOLS

CA Montessori Project Capitol Campus
Capitol Collegiate Academy

Aspire Capitol Heights Academy
Growth Public Schools

Language Academy

Kdgn
66
46

47

159

Kdgn

41
56
43
75
84

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019

CHARTER SCHOOLS

Grades 1-3 Grades4-6 Grades 7-8
205 182 0
159 137 0
0 0 0
130 129 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
494 448 0
REGULAR ENROLLMENT
Grades 1-3 Grades4-6 Grades 7-8
130 116 43
164 129 17
120 70 0
105 0 0

Grades 9-12

225
192

262
679

Grades 9-12

o O o o

OO RFr ©oo

o O oo

459
342
234
307
192
262
1,796

330
366
233
180

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

2018-2019

Actual

Attendance
94.41%
96.60%
93.54%
92.24%
93.38%
98.58%
94.91%

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

2018-2019
Actual
Attendance
94.16%
94.82%
92.51%
92.99%

2018-2019 PERCENTAGE

2018-2019
44231 95.04%
333.91 97.17%
234.11 94.18%
275.53 93.82%
192.48 95.47%
264.59 98.04%
1,742.93 95.66%

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE

ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

2018-2019 PERCENTAGE

318.29
351.07
221.55
172.66

2018-2019

96.28%
95.42%
94.76%
93.73%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019

ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS
ADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED 2018-2019 CUMULATIVE ADA
CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT | OTHER TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 423 0| 21,869.25 21,869.25 0 319.27 319.27
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 659 0| 28,891.47 28,891.47 0 478.72 478.72
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1,082 0| 50,760.72 50,760.72 0 797.99 797.99
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

46
71
80
29
92
70

Grade 1

34
85
48
31
72
65

Grade 2

36
82
48
30
69
57

Grade 3

36
70
56
32
70
62

Grade 4

46
79
60
32
95
57

Grade 5

33
85
61
32
63
57

Grade 6

46
65
60
30
64
60

277
537
413
216
525
428
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

299 1978
537 3374

35717
64872

37695
68246

94.75%
95.06%
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
California MS

34
809
104
910

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 7, ENDING FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2019
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

166 4125
5435 98304

469 12754
6506

4291
103739
13223

96.13%
94.76%
96.45%
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